Performance and Protection for Drives Trans-Coil, Inc. Trans-Coil, Inc. Performance and Protection for Drives
TRANS-COIL, INC.
7878 N. 86th Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53224
Phone 414-357-4480  -  Fax 414-357-4484
Helpline 800-TCI-8282  -  BBS 414-357-4490
E-mail sales@transcoil.com  -  www.transcoil.com
KRF Series Filter Product Line Expansion

TRANS-COIL, INC.
7878 N. 86th Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53224
Phone 414-357-4480  -  Fax 414-357-4484
Helpline 800-TCI-8282  -  BBS 414-357-4490
E-mail sales@transcoil.com  -  www.transcoil.com
KRF Series 3-Phase RFI Power Line Filter
480 Volt
Frequency (MHz) Insertion Loss (dB)
0.15 0.5 1 5 10 30 Model
Number Amps Watts
Loss
CM/DM CM/DM CM/DM CM/DM CM/DM CM/DM
Dimensions (Inches)
KRF9ATB 9 9 60/30 80/45 80/50 70/50 60/50 50/50 L 8.10" x W 4.50" x D 2.00"
KRF16ATB 16 10.5 50/10 70/50 80/50 75/40 65/40 50/40 L 8.10" x W 4.50" x D 2.00"
KRF32CTB 32 17 60/10 70/45 80/50 75/50 65/50 45/40 L 10.10" x W 5.75" x D 2.25"
KRF50ATB 50 21 60/10 75/40 80/50 75/50 70/50 50/40 L 10.10" x W 5.75" x D 2.25"
KRF60APT 60 15 60/15 70/25 70/45 65/40 55/40 45/30 L 16.00" x W 4.75" x D 4.25"
KRF80APT 80 25 60/15 70/25 70/45 65/40 55/40 45/30 L 16.00" x W 4.75" x D 4.25"
KRF112APT 112 25 60/25 65/35 70/45 60/30 50/30 40/20 L 16.00" x W 4.75" x D 4.25"
KRF136APT 136 22 60/25 65/35 70/45 60/30 50/30 40/20 L 16.00" x W 4.75" x D 4.25"
KRF160APT 160 15 60/30 70/35 70/35 65/45 55/40 45/30 L 20.25" x W 4.75" x D 4.25"
KRF185APT 185 20 60/30 70/35 70/35 65/45 55/40 45/30 L 20.25" x W 4.75" x D 4.25"
KRF322APT 322 30 60/30 70/40 70/40 65/40 55/35 45/20 L 23.50" x W 6.00" x D 4.63"
KRF608APT 608 60 60/30 70/40 70/40 60/35 45/30 30/20 L 41.25" x W 7.09" x D 5.93"
600 Volt
Frequency (MHz) Min. Insertion Loss (dB)
0.15 0.5 1 5 10 30
Model
Number Amps Watts
Loss
CM/DM CM/DM CM/DM CM/DM CM/DM CM/DM
Dimensions (Inches)
KRF8CTB 8 7 55/5 70/10 80/50 70/40 60/40 45/40 L 8.10" x W 4.50" x D 2.00"
KRF16CTB 16 7.5 50/5 70/5 80/35 70/40 60/40 45/40 L 8.10" x W 4.50" x D 2.00"
KRF25CTB 25 10 60/5 60/5 80/30 70/50 60/40 45/30 L 10.10" x W 5.75" x D 2.25"
KRF45CTB 45 16 60/10 60/10 80/15 70/50 60/40 45/30 L 10.10" x W 5.75" x D 2.25"
KRF60CPT 60 11 60/15 60/25 60/25 65/40 50/40 40/30 L 16.00" x W 4.75" x D 4.25"
KRF80CPT 80 20 60/15 60/25 60/25 60/40 50/40 40/30 L 16.00" x W 4.75" x D 4.25"
KRF180CPT 180 22 60/20 60/30 60/35 60/45 50/40 40/30 L 20.25" x W 4.75" x D 4.25"
KRF300CPT 300 30 60/20 55/30 55/35 50/35 40/30 30/20 L 26.50" x W 7.09" x D 5.93"
KRF600CPT 600 70 20/10 60/25 60/35 50/30 40/25 30/20 L 41.25" x W 7.09" x D 5.93"
For additional information contact TCI at www.transcoil.com or by calling 1-800-TCI-8282.